ItemName

Ola.
Ola.
Ola.
Ola.
Ola.
Ola.
Ola.
Ola.
01b.
Ola.
Ola.
Ola.
Ola.
Ola.
Ola.
01b.
Ola.
Ola.
Ola.
Ola.
01b.
Ola.
Ola.
01b.
Ola.
01b.
01b.
01b.
01b.
01b.
01b.
01b.
Ola.

Men's Championship Single - 10:45am

Men's Championship Single - 10:45am

Men's Championship Single - 10:45am

Men's Lightweight Single - 10:45am

Men's Championship Single - 10:45am

Men's Championship Single - 10:45am

Men's Senior Master Single - 10:45am (40-49)

Men's Veteran Single - 10:45am (60-64) and (65-69)

Women's Grand Masters Single - 10:45am (50-54) and (55-59)
Men's Grand Masters Single - 10:45am (50-54) and (55-59)
Men's Senior Master Single - 10:45am (40-49)

Men's Veteran Single - 10:45am (60-64) and (65-69)

Men's Lightweight Single - 10:45am

Men's Senior Veteran Single - 10:45am (70-74), (75-79), (80-84)
Men's Veteran Single - 10:45am (60-64) and (65-69)

Women's Lightweight Single - 10:45am

Men's Veteran Single - 10:45am (60-64) and (65-69
Men's Grand Masters Single - 10:45am (50-54) and
Men's Veteran Single - 10:45am (60-64) and (65-69
Men's Grand Masters Single - 10:45am (50-54) and (55-59)
Women's Championship Single - 10:45am

Men's Veteran Single - 10:45am (60-64) and (65-69)

Men's Grand Masters Single - 10:45am (50-54) and (55-59)
Women's Championship Single - 10:45am

Men's Grand Masters Single - 10:45am (50-54) and (55-59)
Women's Lightweight Single - 10:45am

Women's Master Single - 10:45am (30-39)

Women's Grand Masters Single - 10:45am (50-54) and (55-59)
Women's Lightweight Single - 10:45am

Women's Grand Masters Single - 10:45am (50-54) and (55-59)
Women's Senior Master Single - 10:45am (40-49)

Women's Grand Masters Single - 10:45am (50-54) and (55-59)
Men's Veteran Single - 10:45am (60-64) and (65-69)

)
(55-59)
)
(

Affiliation
Occoquan Boat Club
Occoquan Boat Club
Occoquan Boat Club

Alexandria Community Rowing
Occoquan Boat Club
Potomac Boat Club
Occoquan Boat Club
Washington Rowing School
Occoquan Boat Club
Potomac Boat Club
Potomac Boat Club
Virginia Boat Club
Unaffiliated
Occoquan Boat Club
Baltimore Rowing Club
Occoquan Boat Club
Washington Rowing School
Potomac Boat Club
Potomac Boat Club
Potomac Boat Club
Potomac Boat Club
Monmouth Boat Club
Washington Rowing School
Occoquan Boat Club
Occoquan Boat Club
Occoquan Boat Club
Occoquan Boat Club
Annapolis Rowing Club
Unaffiliated
Potomac Boat Club
Unaffiliated
Occoquan Boat Club
Washington Rowing School

Sculler/BowFName
William
Victor
Philip
Mark
Priit
Parker
John
Simon
Terry
Daniel
Ed
Stephen
John
Bob
CHUCK
Charlotte
mike
Jerome
John
Jim
Margaux
JOEL
Danny
Annika
Edward
Gabriela A
Lori
Kateri
Edie
Karen
Stephanie
Karin

Jerry

Sculler/Bowt LName
Meeker
Corja
Hoyle
Comey
Grabbi
Sheppard
Ciccarello
plog
Gilmartin
Radack
Gehres
Chilmaid
Galang
Spousta
SELDEN
Dobry
arnold
Socolovsky
Froemming
Freis
Deja
LEVINSON
Weitzner
Gromek
Fortunato
Koloszyc
Criado
Krus
Ashton
Lyons
Ashton
Udler

Herbers

Age
28
21
43
26
26
35
49
61
51
56
49
61
19
72
69
30
63
57
62
51
34
65
58
19
55
52
39
52
56
56
47
59
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Ola.
Ola.
Ola.
Ola.
Ola.
01b.
Ola.
Ola.
Ola.
Ola.
Ola.
Ola.
Ola.
01b.
01b.
01b.
01b.
01b.
01b.
01b.
01b.
01b.
Ola.
Ola.
01b.
03a.
03a.
03a.
03c.
03c.
03c.
03c.
03c.
03c.

Men's Veteran Single - 10:45am (60-64) and (65-69)

Men's Veteran Single - 10:45am (60-64) and (65-69)

Men's Veteran Single - 10:45am (60-64) and (65-69)

Men's Senior Veteran Single - 10:45am (70-74), (75-79), (80-84)
Men's Senior Veteran Single - 10:45am (70-74), (75-79), (80-84)
Women's Grand Masters Single - 10:45am (50-54) and (55-59)
Men's Senior Veteran Single - 10:45am (70-74), (75-79), (80-84)
Men's Senior Veteran Single - 10:45am (70-74), (75-79), (80-84)
Men's Veteran Single - 10:45am (60-64) and (65-69)

Men's Veteran Single - 10:45am (60-64) and (65-69)

Men's Veteran Single - 10:45am (60-64) and (65-69)

Men's Senior Veteran Single - 10:45am (70-74), (75-79), (80-84)
Men's Senior Veteran Single - 10:45am (70-74), (75-79), (80-84)
Women's AA Master Single - 10:45am

Women's Senior Master Single - 10:45am (40-49)

Women's Grand Masters Single - 10:45am (50-54) and (55-59)
Women's Senior Veteran Single - 10:45am (70-74), (75-79)
Women's Grand Masters Single - 10:45am (50-54) and (55-59)
Women's Senior Veteran Single - 10:45am (70-74), (75-79)
Women's Veteran Single - 10:45am (60-64) and (65-69)
Women's Veteran Single - 10:45am (60-64) and (65-69)
Women's Veteran Single - 10:45am (60-64) and (65-69)

Men's Novice Single - 10:45am

Men's Recreational Single - 10:45am

Women's Novice Single - 10:45am

Men's Champ and Club Eight - 11:45am

Men's Champ and Club Eight - 11:45am

Men's Champ and Club Eight - 11:45am

Men's Upper Junior Eight - 11:45am

Men's Upper Junior Eight - 11:45am

Men's Upper Junior Eight - 11:45am

Men's Upper Junior Eight - 11:45am

Men's Upper Junior Eight - 11:45am

Men's Upper Junior Eight - 11:45am

Washington Rowing School
Occoquan Boat Club
Chester River Rowing Club
Virginia Boat Club
Occoquan Boat Club
Occoquan Boat Club
Rock Creek Rowing
Washington Rowing School
Occoquan Boat Club
Occoquan Boat Club
Chester River Rowing Club
Potomac Boat Club
Washington Rowing School
Prince William Rowing Club
Prince William Rowing Club
Occoquan Boat Club
Chester River Rowing Club
Washington Rowing School
Rivanna Rowing Club
Prince William Rowing Club
Washington Rowing School
Baltimore Rowing Club
Capital Rowing Club
Prince William Rowing Club
Capital Rowing Club
George Mason University Crew Club
George Mason University Alumni
George Mason University Crew Club
B-CC Crew Boosters
Woodrow Wilson
Resilient Rowing Club
DeMatha Catholic High School
Prince William Crew Association
Old Dominion Boat Club

david
James
Thomas
Steve
Clint
Maureen
Joseph
Larry
Dave
Seth
tim
nils
Sandy
Natalie
Michelle
Taj
Lucy
Lisa
Anne
Pat
Loreen
Paula Krahn
Michael
Ben
Susan
Chad
Emily
Nathan
Aiden
Ethan
Matthew
Jay
Sybella
Shelby

mccandish
Howe
Schreppler
Bosshard
Spooner
Muller
Bracewell
Curran
Applin
Levinson
rhynalds
peterson
Irving
White
Green
Carson
Mitchell
Kleine
Cann
Williams
Arnold
Merkle
Hsieh
Fillius
Driano
Carren
Metz
Ritter
Spellacy-Urken
Stoll
W
Jacobs
Coulson

Bavin

62
68
61
75
77
56
74
78
68
62
68
73
73
25
48
54
77
57
71
67
62
65
50
25
64
20
24
22
13
17

16
16
17

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67



03c.
03c.
03c.
03c.
03c.

03f.
03f.
03f.

03h.
03h.
03h.
03h.
03h.
O4a.
04d.
04d.
04d.
04d.
04d.
04d.
O4e.
O4e.

04f.

04h.

04i.
04i.
04i.
04i.
04i.
04;.
04;.
04;.

05c.
O5c.

Men's Upper Junior Eight - 11:45am

Men's Upper Junior Eight - 11:45am

Men's Upper Junior Eight - 11:45am

Men's Upper Junior Eight - 11:45am

Men's Upper Junior Eight - 11:45am

Men's Master Four (50+) - 11:45am

Men's Master Four (50+) - 11:45am

Men's Master Four (50+) - 11:45am

Men's Lower Junior Four - 11:45am

Men's Lower Junior Four - 11:45am

Men's Lower Junior Four - 11:45am

Men's Lower Junior Four - 11:45am

Men's Lower Junior Four - 11:45am

Men's Champ Double - 12:45pm

Men's Master Double (50+ & 60+) - 12:45pm
Men's Master Double (50+ & 60+) - 12:45pm
Men's Master Double (50+ & 60+) - 12:45pm
Men's Master Double (50+ & 60+) - 12:45pm
Men's Master Double (50+ & 60+) - 12:45pm
Men's Master Double (50+ & 60+) - 12:45pm
Men's Junior Double - 12:45pm

Men's Junior Double - 12:45pm

Women's Champ Double - 12:45pm

Women's Master Double (40-49) - 12:45pm
Women's Master Double (50+ & 60+) - 12:45pm
Women's Master Double (50+ & 60+) - 12:45pm

(50+ & 60+) - 12:45pm

Women's Master Double (50+ & 60+) - 12:45pm
Women's Master Double (50+ & 60+) - 12:45pm

Women's Junior Double - 12:45pm

Women's Master Double

Women's Junior Double - 12:45pm
Women's Junior Double - 12:45pm
Women's Upper Junior Eight - 1:05pm
Women's Upper Junior Eight - 1:05pm

B-CC Crew Boosters
Old Dominion Boat Club
B-CC Crew Boosters
Woodrow Wilson
DeMatha Catholic High School
Occoquan Boat Club
Northern Virginia Rowing Club
Rock Creek Rowing
Woodrow Wilson
DeMatha Catholic High School
Woodrow Wilson
DeMatha Catholic High School
Woodrow Wilson
William and Mary Rowing Club
Capital Rowing Club
Susquehanna Rowing Association
Virginia Boat Club
Composite Affiliation
Washington Rowing School
Occoquan Boat Club
Resilient Rowing Club
Resilient Rowing Club
William and Mary Rowing Club
Annapolis Rowing Club
Baltimore Rowing Club
Occoquan Boat Club
Annapolis Rowing Club
Washington Rowing School
Prince William Rowing Club
Resilient Rowing Club
Resilient Rowing Club
Resilient Rowing Club
B-CC Crew Boosters

Resilient Rowing Club

Bram
emma
Teo
Lorenzo
Preston

Susan

kathleen
Maggie
Max
Taran
John
Njeri
Chad
Mac
Bruce
Stephen
Francis
mike
Seth
Jonathan
Daniel
Anisha
Jessica
Paula Krahn
Stephanie
Julie
Loreen
Stephanie
Isabella
Bernice

Julia

Julie

Harris
crane
Taylor
Antonazzo
Lauria
Weeks

connolly
Gibbons
Cardillo
Seferian
Nichols
Booker
Antosik
Nash
Herring
Chilmaid
Slakey
arnold
Levinson
Buchholz
Allred
Vanka
Ostasewski
Merkle
Ashton
Rosicky
Arnold
Lewis-Vance
McDonald
Gonzales
Sites

Davis

16
16
16
16
16
66

68
15
15
15
15
16
22
61
56
58
61
62
63

22
43
62
53
52
59
55

o O

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101



05c.
05c.
05c.
05c.
05c.
05c.
05c.

Women's Upper Junior Eight - 1:05pm
Women's Upper Junior Eight - 1:05pm
Women's Upper Junior Eight - 1:05pm
Women's Upper Junior Eight - 1:05pm
Women's Upper Junior Eight - 1:05pm
Women's Upper Junior Eight - 1:05pm
Women's Upper Junior Eight - 1:05pm

05f. Women's Master Four (50+) - 1:05pm
05f. Women's Master Four (50+) - 1:05pm
05f. Women's Master Four (50+) - 1:05pm
05f. Women's Master Four (50+) - 1:05pm

05h.
06a.
06a.
06a.
06b.
06b.
06b.
06b.
06b.
06c¢.
06c¢.
06c¢.
06c¢.
06c¢.
06c¢.
06c¢.
06c¢.
06c¢.
06c¢.
06c¢.
07a.
07a.
07a.

Women's Lower Junior Four - 1:05pm
Men's Master Eight (50+) - 1:45pm
Men's Master Eight (50+) - 1:45pm
Men's Master Eight (50+) - 1:45pm
Men's Freshman/Novice Eight - 1:45pm
Men's Freshman/Novice Eight - 1:45pm
Men's Freshman/Novice Eight - 1:45pm
Men's Freshman/Novice Eight - 1:45pm
Men's Freshman/Novice Eight - 1:45pm
Men's Lower Junior Eight - 1:45pm
Men's Lower Junior Eight - 1:45pm
Men's Lower Junior Eight - 1:45pm
Men's Lower Junior Eight - 1:45pm
Men's Lower Junior Eight - 1:45pm
Men's Lower Junior Eight - 1:45pm
Men's Lower Junior Eight - 1:45pm
Men's Lower Junior Eight - 1:45pm
Men's Lower Junior Eight - 1:45pm
Men's Lower Junior Eight - 1:45pm
Men's Lower Junior Eight - 1:45pm
Men's Champ and Club Four - 2:00pm
Men's Champ and Club Four - 2:00pm
Men's Champ and Club Four - 2:00pm

Old Dominion Boat Club
B-CC Crew Boosters
Resilient Rowing Club
B-CC Crew Boosters
Old Dominion Boat Club
B-CC Crew Boosters
Prince William Crew Association
Prince William Rowing Club
Rock Creek Rowing
Prince William Rowing Club
Rock Creek Rowing
Resilient Rowing Club
Occoquan Boat Club
Prince William Rowing Club
Rock Creek Rowing
William and Mary Rowing Club
Woodrow Wilson
William and Mary Rowing Club
Old Dominion Boat Club
Upper Potomac Rowing
B-CC Crew Boosters
Old Dominion Boat Club
Woodrow Wilson
B-CC Crew Boosters
DeMatha Catholic High School
Resilient Rowing Club
B-CC Crew Boosters
Loudoun Rowing Association
Old Dominion Boat Club
B-CC Crew Boosters
DeMatha Catholic High School

George Mason University Crew Club
George Mason University Crew Club

George Mason University Crew Club

Nadia

Anna

Davi
Lacey
MaryPat
Erin
Laurel
kathleen
Abigail
Susan
Colleen
kathleen
Miranda
Lorenzo
Ye
alex

Nicolas

makena

Njeri

Gavin
Mekanna
Nicolas
Jack
colin
Sebastian
John
Nathan
Chad
Lindsay

Garcia

Cohen

Marcus
Minihan
Mabeus
MacMonigle
Watenpaugh
connolly
Gelfand
Weeks
Dang
connolly
Brodie
Antonazzo
Xiao
colon

Sanchez

kaiman

Booker

Diedrick
A
Recio
O'Connor
canfield
Botero
Nichols
Ritter
Carren

Reynolds

15
16

15

17
16
14
14
16
21
23
20

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135



07e.
07e.
07e.
07e.
07e.
07e.
07e.
07e.
07e.
08b.
08e.
08e.
08e.
08c.
09a.
09a.
09a.
09a.
09b.
09b.
09c.
09c.
05g.
10e.
10e.
10e.
10e.
10e.
11b.
11b.
11b.
11b.
11lc.
11lc.

Men's Upper Junior Four - 2:00pm

Men's Upper Junior Four - 2:00pm

Men's Upper Junior Four - 2:00pm

Men's Upper Junior Four - 2:00pm

Men's Upper Junior Four - 2:00pm

Men's Upper Junior Four - 2:00pm

Men's Upper Junior Four - 2:00pm

Men's Upper Junior Four - 2:00pm

Men's Upper Junior Four - 2:00pm

Mens Junior Quad - 2:30pm

Womens Junior Quad - 2:30pm

Womens Junior Quad - 2:30pm

Womens Junior Quad - 2:30pm

Mens Master Quad (40+ & 50+) - 2:30pm

Women's Master Eight (50+) - 2:55pm

Women's Master Eight (50+) - 2:55pm

Women's Master Eight (50+) - 2:55pm

Women's Master Eight (50+) - 2:55pm

Women's Freshman/Novice Eight - 2:55pm

Women's Freshman/Novice Eight - 2:55pm

Women's Lower Junior Eight - 2:55pm

Women's Lower Junior Eight - 2:55pm

Women's Freshman/Novice Four - 1:05pm

Women's Upper Junior Four - 3:10pm

Women's Upper Junior Four - 3:10pm

Women's Upper Junior Four - 3:10pm

Women's Upper Junior Four - 3:10pm

Women's Upper Junior Four - 3:10pm

Mixed Four - 3:35pm Junior, Open, 40+, 50+, 60+, 70+ Divisions
Mixed Four - 3:35pm Junior, Open, 40+, 50+, 60+, 70+ Divisions
Mixed Four - 3:35pm Junior, Open, 40+, 50+, 60+, 70+ Divisions
Mixed Four - 3:35pm Junior, Open, 40+, 50+, 60+, 70+ Divisions
Mixed Double - 3:35pm Junior, Open, 40+, 50+, 60+, 70+ Divisions
Mixed Double - 3:35pm Junior, Open, 40+, 50+, 60+, 70+ Divisions

Woodrow Wilson
Prince William Crew Association
Resilient Rowing Club
DeMatha Catholic High School
Loudoun Rowing Association
Woodrow Wilson
Resilient Rowing Club
Woodrow Wilson
DeMatha Catholic High School
Resilient Rowing Club
Resilient Rowing Club
Old Dominion Boat Club
Resilient Rowing Club
Washington Rowing School
Prince William Rowing Club
Northern Virginia Rowing Club
Prince William Rowing Club
Rock Creek Rowing
William and Mary Rowing Club
Old Dominion Boat Club
Resilient Rowing Club
Loudoun Rowing Association
William and Mary Rowing Club
Resilient Rowing Club
Prince William Crew Association
Resilient Rowing Club
Old Dominion Boat Club
Loudoun Rowing Association
Upper Potomac Rowing
Prince William Crew Association
Upper Potomac Rowing
William and Mary Rowing Club
Occoquan Boat Club
Occoquan Boat Club

Ethan
Shannon
Matthew

Jay

Collin

Taran
Makenna

Taran

Preston
Sam

Julia

Kate
Larry

Jacob

Laurel
Erin
O'Horo

Margaret
Siri
Diana
Becca
Kendall
Cat

Shikha
Nicolas
Sybella
Mia
Kimberly
Philip
Terry

Stoll
Moritz
Wright
Jacobs

Shur

Seferian
Atkins
Seferian
Lauria
2}

Dunn

Goldfarb
Curran

Rivera

Watenpaugh
MacMonigle

Emma

Austin
Kunuthur
Honey
jeffries
Swift

Snedecker

Ray
Sanchez
Coulson
Wilson
Sejas
Hoyle

Gilmartin

17
16

16
17
17

16
16

66
50

15
19

17

17
16
16
15
18
39
39

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169



11lc.
11lc.
11lc.
11lc.
11lc.
11lc.
11lc.
11lc.
11lc.
12b.
12b.
12b.
12b.
12c.
12c.
12c.
12c.
12c.
12c.
12c.
13a.
13a.
13a.
13a.
13a.
13a.
13a.

Mixed Double - 3:35pm Junior, Open, 40+, 50+, 60+, 70+ Divisions
Mixed Double - 3:35pm Junior, Open, 40+, 50+, 60+, 70+ Divisions
Mixed Double - 3:35pm Junior, Open, 40+, 50+, 60+, 70+ Divisions
Mixed Double - 3:35pm Junior, Open, 40+, 50+, 60+, 70+ Divisions
Mixed Double - 3:35pm Junior, Open, 40+, 50+, 60+, 70+ Divisions
Mixed Double - 3:35pm Junior, Open, 40+, 50+, 60+, 70+ Divisions
Mixed Double - 3:35pm Junior, Open, 40+, 50+, 60+, 70+ Divisions
Mixed Double - 3:35pm Junior, Open, 40+, 50+, 60+, 70+ Divisions
Mixed Double - 3:35pm Junior, Open, 40+, 50+, 60+, 70+ Divisions
Mixed Junior Eight - 4:05pm

Mixed Junior Eight - 4:05pm

Mixed Junior Eight - 4:05pm

Mixed Junior Eight - 4:05pm

Mixed Master Eight - 4:05pm 30+, 40+, 50+ Divisions

Mixed Master Eight - 4:05pm 30+, 40+, 50+ Divisions

Mixed Master Eight - 4:05pm 30+, 40+, 50+ Divisions

Mixed Master Eight - 4:05pm 30+, 40+, 50+ Divisions

Mixed Master Eight - 4:05pm 30+, 40+, 50+ Divisions

Mixed Master Eight - 4:05pm 30+, 40+, 50+ Divisions

Mixed Master Eight - 4:05pm 30+, 40+, 50+ Divisions

Men's Pair - 4:10pm

Men's Pair - 4:10pm

Men's Pair - 4:10pm

Men's Pair - 4:10pm

Men's Pair - 4:10pm

Men's Pair - 4:10pm

Men's Pair - 4:10pm

Occoquan Boat Club
Occoquan Boat Club
Composite Affiliation
Occoquan Boat Club
Occoquan Boat Club
Alexandria Community Rowing
Occoquan Boat Club
Virginia Boat Club
William and Mary Rowing Club
Resilient Rowing Club
Prince William Crew Association
Resilient Rowing Club
Loudoun Rowing Association
Prince William Rowing Club
Northern Virginia Rowing Club
Prince William Rowing Club
Rock Creek Rowing
Prince William Rowing Club
Northern Virginia Rowing Club
Prince William Rowing Club
DeMatha Catholic High School
Virginia Boat Club
DeMatha Catholic High School
Annapolis Rowing Club
Washington Rowing School
DeMatha Catholic High School
DeMatha Catholic High School

Victor
Gabriella
Chantel
Michael
Seth
Chris
Taj
Steve

Jay

Lacey

Krish

Colleen
Carson
Erin
Wes
Paul

Stephen

Christopher

mike

Corja
Koloszyc
Sheaks
Dobry
Levinson
Vest
Carson
Bosshard
Ford

Minihan

Jain

Dang
Sarager
MacMonigle
Nguyen
Quinter

Chilmaid

Pfaff

arnold

21
62
54
62
62
50
59
74
21

16

15
54

51

59

50

50

58

46
62

170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196



